
OFFICIAL 
Provision of SME Digital Adoption  

Contract Reference: CCCC21A06 - 1 
 

 

OFFICIAL 
Contract Change Notice 
© Crown copyright 2018 

V1.0 25/03/2021 

 

 

CHANGE CONTROL NOTICE (CCN) 

 

 

Contract Title: Provision of SME Digital Adoption  

Contract Reference: CCCC21A06 Contract Change Number: CCCC21A06 - 1 

 Date CCN issued: 26/03/2021 Date Change Effective from: 01/03/2021 

 
Between: The HM Treasury (The Customer) and PriceWaterhouseCoopers LLP (The Supplier) 
 

1. The Contract is varied as follows: 
 
1.1. The Contracting Authority requests a retrospective contract extension from 2 March to 8 March 2021, with an 

uplift of the total Contract value by a further £36,794.00. 
 

1.2. The supplier will support on: 
 
Producing a detailed programme plan and project structure  
Delivering a market engagement strategy to test scheme design with SMEs, tech suppliers, BROs 
Providing expert input on supplier approval process and implementation strategy 

2. Words and expressions in this Change Control Notice shall have the meanings given to them in the Contract. 

3. The Contract, including any previous Contract changes, authorised in writing by both Parties, shall remain effective 
and unaltered except as amended by this Change Control Notice. 

 
 

  

Change authorised to proceed by: (Customer’s representative):  
                                                                 

Signature                                                

Print Name and Job Title                  

Date 

 

Authorised for and on behalf of the Supplier: 

 

 

   

 

 

  

REDACTED REDACTED 

REDACTED 



OFFICIAL 
Provision of SME Digital Adoption  

Contract Reference: CCCC21A06 - 1 
 

 

OFFICIAL 
Contract Change Notice 
© Crown copyright 2018 

V1.0 25/03/2021 

 

                                              

Signature                                               

Print Name and Job Title                  

Date 

 

Authorised for and on behalf of the Customer: 

 

 

                                              Signature                                                Print Name and Job Title                  

Date 

 

 

 

REDACTED REDACTED REDACTED 

 

  


